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FR27FE BHETHE SFRE

BEA MiE EA
XIEB DHWER
1EEVIRE 20HEE 3L®/E 4LHEE 5EHR-HEEHE
6REE 7EHEMNMENE sEMEBAEZ 9IAlHE 10FHBHE
Alm w = mE| WAeE | xmem | S| BEEUH
4 TR274E BBEHE 360,000 360,000
4| 20 ESRX (4 A7) 10 9,264 3,088 356,912
4| 20|EEBFEERAF (4R S) 10 2,270 756 356,156
4| 27|KEHE(3AM) 10 1,404 156 356,000
4| 27| FKEHE(BA D) 10 3,369 374 355,626
5| 20| BRHK(BA M) 10 7,656 2,552 353,074
5 20| EIEBFEEMEAEI (BA ) 10 2,270 756 352,318
5| 25|KEHE (4R D) 10 1,404 156 352,162
5 25| F/KEHE (4R D) 10 3,240 360 351,802
5| 26| EEEX (4 A5) 10 39,748 4,416 347,386
5| 30|HHE (B A BARRIEFERES] 2 69,873 69,873 271,513
6| 18|ER (6 A7) 10 5,153 1,717 275,796
6| 22|EEEBFEERAM (6 A D) 10 2,270 756 275,040
6| 25|/KEHE(BAS) 10 1,404 156 274,884
6| 25| F/KEHE(BAH) 10 3,369 374 274,510
6| 26|#EHEER(5AR) 10 34,272 3,808 270,702
|21 BRR(7TAS) 10 4,704 1,568 269,134
7| 21 |EEBEERAH(7TAD) 10 2,270 756 268,378
7| 23|EEWhY U MEFRR 7 42,203 21,101 247,277
7| 27|/KEH#E (6 A 5) 10 1,404 156 247,121
7| 27| FKEHE (6 A5 10 3,240 360 246,761
7| 27| ERER (6 A4) 10 35414 3,934 242,827
8| 20| EEBREERAH(BAR) 10 2,270 756 242,071
8| 20| EXRHK(BAA) 10 5,379 1,793 240,278
8| 25|/KEH®(7A %) 10 1,404 156 240,122
8| 25| F/KEHIE (7TAH) 10 3,240 360 239,762
9[ 18|ERK(9A ) 10 5,278 1,759 238,003




9| 24|EIE BEEERAF(9A D) 10 2,270 756 237,247
9| 25|7KEHIE (BAR) 10 1,404 156 237,091
9| 25| F/KEHE(8AH) 10 3,369 374 236,717
9| 28|iEmEEENR (BAS) 10 28,957 3,217 233,500
10| 20| BK X (10A %) 10 5,695 1,898 231,602
10( 20| EIE BFEEE A (10A D) 10 2,270 756 230,846
10| 21|BHE (M ABATHERSME) | 2 52,103 52,103 178,743
10( 23| S HRhO MERH 7 17,866 8,933 169,810
10 23[/3Var VI EAE 7 15,120 7,560 162,250
10| 26|/KEHIE (9 R 77) 10 1,404 156 162,094
10( 26| F/KEH#E(ORAR) 10 3,240 360 161,734
10| 26(#EHEFER (9A7) 10 29,563 3,284 158,450
1| 4[EEHY—2H 7 9,396 4,698 158,752
1 19|BKHK(11ASR) 10 8,395 2,798 150,954
11| 20| EEEHEERAB (11 AA) 10 2,270 756 150,198
11| 25[KE¥E(10A7) 10 1,404 156 150,042
11| 25| F/KEHE(10AZ) 10 3,369 374 149,668
11| 26| FEFEX (108 H) 10 16,229 5,000 144,668
12| 3|FEAH)—AK 7 9,396 4,698 139,970
12| 18|BEXRK(12A %) 10 8,655 2,885 137,085
12| 21 EEBEERAHM(12A9) 10 2,270 756 136,329
12| 24| =P i iEY L1 10 48,581 16,193 120,136
12| 25[/KEHE(11AR) 10 1,404 156 119,980
12| 25| FKEHE(11AS) 10 3,240 360 119,620
12| 28| HBHEAR(11AR) 10 16,955 5,000 114,620
1] 4| EEH)—2K 7 9,396 4,698 109,922
1| 20| EEEBHEFEAL (1 AS) 10 2,270 756 109,166
1| 20| ESHK (1A S) 10 11,907 3,969 105,197
1] 25| &HHY o MERR 7 16,162 8,081 97,116
1| 25[KE¥E(12A%5) 10 1,404 156 96,960
11 25| FKEHE(12A%5) 10 3,369 374 96,586
1| 26 #EHEFEK(12A9) 10 15,869 5,000 91,586
2| 3|EAHY—AK 7 9,396 4,698 86,888|
2| 10[EhH PHEFEIRIA .8 66,300 33,150 53,738
2 19|BER K (2R %) 10 11,778 3,926 49,812




2| 22(EEBREMERAH (2A5) 10 2,270 756 49,056
2 25(/KEHE(1RH) 10 2,916 324 48,732
2| 25| F/KEHEC( AR 10 7,776 864 47,868
2| 26(EHBHEA(1AD) 10 16,116 5,000 42,868
3| 3|EEH)—AK 7 9,396 4,698 38,170
3| 18|ERHK(BAM) 10 12,768 4,256 33,914
3 22|EIEEBREEAK (A 10 2,270 756 33,158
3| 25| FKEHE (2A ) 10 3,240 360 32,798
3| 25|KEHE (2R H) 10 1,404 156 32,642
3| 28| HEHEMR (2R M) 10 17,558 5,000 27,642
3| 31| ILEHEAREFM (12mA%) | 8 37,116 37,116 ~9,474
3[ 31|fiEdt REREEFT L (FER) 8 2,052 0 -9,474

& &t 360,000 851,330 369,474 -9,474




